MEHEHUISEH [4.2L CARB ALPHABRANWD] ¥ Flwyhieel, Coupler and Fluwhesl Houzsing b
Serial Mbr Flange: 0w/ER0000 Up ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 10 TER9E| SCREW.[260-20 «1.250) 2
3 222 8045913 FLYy"WHEEL 1 4
4 17 43504 |PIN, Dowel [.250], Flnuhesl 2 4
5 10 245757 | SCREW, [(437-20 = 1.00] 5 4
A 186434 5 COUPLING ASSEMBLY 1
MS 22 T403E| FITTING, Greaze 1
7 18644| BUMPER, Rubber 3
a2 10 14883 SCREW.[3751E21.12) 3
3 12 13510 ‘WASHER 3
10 BERES7ANI| HOUSING, Flwwheel 1
11 BE5329402 |[MOUNT KIT, [Rubber] 1
12 23 99322 SPACER 2

W13 10 97334 | SCREWY, [.500-20 % 5.250) 2
14 12 38777 '"WASHER 2
15 23 93295 5PACER, (62 % 87 » .63] 2
16 16 BE1577|5TUD, Double Ended Metic (M10]) 2
17 12 392613407 | SHIM EIT, Bear Engine Mount 1 [where &pplicable)
18 11 B63332|NUT, [500-20) 2
19 12 34567 '"WASHER 4
20 10 40001197 |SCREW, (M10 = 35) 3
20 10 40001203 SCREW, (M10 = 45) 1
21 11 4025100 NUT, [M10] 2
22 a4 E28264 B|CABLE ASSEMBLY, Ground - Blacl| 2
23 13 40024 8/ LOCKWASHER, [M10) 2

12716




